
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 1991; Name= EDDLEMAN & ASSOCIATES; Date
Recorded= 1991/10;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

199110170003
08980

10/17/1991
12:00:00

EDDLEMAN &
ASSOCIATES

Grantee RELEASES JEFF FED
SV&LN ASOC
(RTC)

368 854

199110170003
09260

10/17/1991
12:00:00

EDDLEMAN &
ASSOCIATES

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
PROPERTIES
INC

368 820 Sec:30
Twn:18S
Rng:1W
Qt:NW1/4
BQt:NW1/4
Other:BROOK
HIGHLAND,
1ST SECTOR,
6TH SECTOR,
3RD PHASE

199110180003
10210

10/18/1991
12:00:00

EDDLEMAN &
ASSOCIATES

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
PROPERTIES
INC

369 26 15 50 Lot#:239
Book:15 Pg:50
Desc:BROOK
HIGHLAND,
6TH SECTOR,
2ND PHASE

199110210003
11720

10/21/1991
12:00:00

EDDLEMAN &
ASSOCIATES

Grantor DEEDS EDDLEMAN
PROPERTIES
INC

369 289 15 50 Lot#:232
Book:15 Pg:50
Desc:BROOK
HIGHLAND,
6TH SECTOR,
2ND PHASE


