Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199110170003 08980	10/17/1991 12:00:00	EDDLEMAN & ASSOCIATES	Grantee	RELEASES	JEFF FED SV&LN ASOC (RTC)	368	854				Description
199110170003 09260	10/17/1991 12:00:00	EDDLEMAN & ASSOCIATES	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN PROPERTIES INC	368	820				Sec:30 Twn:18S Rng:1W Qt:NW1/4 BQt:NW1/4 Other:BROOK HIGHLAND, 1ST SECTOR 6TH SECTOR 3RD PHASE
199110180003 10210	10/18/1991 12:00:00	EDDLEMAN & ASSOCIATES	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN PROPERTIES INC	369	26	15	50		Lot#:239 Book:15 Pg:50 Desc:BROOK HIGHLAND, 6TH SECTOR 2ND PHASE
199110210003 11720	10/21/1991 12:00:00	EDDLEMAN & ASSOCIATES	Grantor	DEEDS	EDDLEMAN PROPERTIES INC	369	289	15	50		Lot#:232 Book:15 Pg:50 Desc:BROOK HIGHLAND, 6TH SECTOR 2ND PHASE